Chris Huff, on 4/9/2024
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Merchant Deal Report [

Deal Summary

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

Title:

1604

Total Unique Fans

45

0

App Downloads

Prospects Purchasers
1825 2450
Consumers Reached Users/Redeemed

Start Date End Date Original Price Offer Price

01917-08-21 (08/30/2021): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/25/2021 8/27/2021 $30.00 $15.00 80

01917-09-21 (09/27/2021): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/22/2021 9/29/2021 $30.00 $15.00 81

01917-10-21 (11/01/2021): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/27/2021 11/9/2021 $30.00 $15.00 80

01917-11-21 (11/29/2021): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

11/24/2021 12/4/2021 $30.00 $15.00 84

01917-08-22 (08/29/2022): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/24/2022 8/27/2022 $30.00 $15.00 60

01917-09-22 (09/26/2022): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/21/2022 10/5/2022 $30.00 $15.00 80

01917-10-22 (10/31/2022): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/26/2022 11/21/2022 $30.00 $15.00 80

02561-11-22 (11/28/2022): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

11/23/2022 1/20/2023 $30.00 $15.00 40

02562-11-22 (11/28/2022): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

11/23/2022 1/29/2023 $30.00 $15.00 40

02561-01-23 (01/30/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

1/25/2023 2/10/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02562-01-23 (01/30/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

1/25/2023 2/18/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02562-02-23 (02/27/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

2/22/2023 3/22/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-02-23 (02/27/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

2/22/2023 3/4/12023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-03-23 (03/27/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

3/22/2023 4/6/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-01-23 (03/27/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

3/22/2023 4/19/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-02-23 (04/24/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

4/19/2023 5/16/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-04-23 (04/24/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

Quantity Sold

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)
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Purchase $45)
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Purchase $45)
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Revenue

$1,200.00

$1,215.00

$1,200.00

$1,260.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$600.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00
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4/19/2023 5/7/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-05-23 (05/29/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

5/24/2023 6/7/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-03-23 (05/29/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

5/24/2023 6/20/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-04-23 (06/26/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

6/21/2023 7/14/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-06-23 (06/26/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

6/21/2023 7/7/12023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-07-23 (07/31/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

7/26/2023 8/8/2023 $30.00 $15.00 62

03213-05-23 (07/31/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

7/26/2023 8/23/2023 $30.00 $15.00 63

03213-06-23 (08/28/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/23/2023 9/20/2023 $30.00 $15.00 20

02561-08-23 (08/28/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/23/2023 9/18/2023 $30.00 $15.00 131

02561-09-23 (09/25/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/20/2023 10/4/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-07-23 (09/25/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/20/2023 10/13/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-08-23 (10/30/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/25/2023 11/15/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-10-23 (10/30/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/25/2023 11/1/2023 $30.00 $15.00 45

03137-11-23 (11/27/2023): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.
11/22/2023
02561-01-24 (01/29/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min

1/24/2024 1/29/2024 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-01-24 (01/29/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

1/24/2024 2/7/2024 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-02-24 (02/26/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

2/21/2024 3/1/2024 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-02-24 (02/26/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

2/21/2024 3/17/2024 $30.00 $15.00 45

02561-03-24 (03/25/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

3/20/2024 3/30/2024 $30.00 $15.00 45

03213-03-24 (03/25/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

3/20/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 24

02561-04-24 (04/22/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

4/17/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-04-24 (04/22/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

4/17/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-05-24 (05/27/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

5/22/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-05-24 (05/27/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 159

. Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$930.00

$945.00

$300.00

$1,965.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$2,385.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$675.00

$360.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Total For Deal:

5/22/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-06-24 (06/24/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

6/19/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-06-24 (06/24/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

6/19/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-07-24 (07/29/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

7/24/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-07-24 (07/29/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

7/24/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-08-24 (08/26/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/21/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-08-24 (08/26/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

8/21/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-09-24 (09/23/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/18/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-09-24 (09/23/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

9/18/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-10-24 (10/28/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/23/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-10-24 (10/28/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

10/23/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

02561-11-24 (11/25/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

11/20/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

03213-11-24 (11/25/2024): $15 For $30 Worth Of Casual Dining (Also Valid On Take-Out W/Min.

11/20/2024 1/1/1900 $30.00 $15.00 0

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

Purchase $45)

2029

Certificate Redemption Summary

Certificates Sold

2047

Survey Results

Average Pre-Discount

Outstanding Certificates  Expired Certificates = Number Redeemed Amount

332 144 1571 $48.71

When was the last time you visited this business?

2

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,435.00

Percent Redeemed

76.75%

275

220

165

110

55

| haven't been there yet

Longer than one year Six months to one year ago

Top 10 Sales Zip Codes

Zip

State Number Sold Total Amount

One to six months ago

City

Within the past month



33511
33596
33594
33578
33547
33569
33510
33567
33527

33579

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

435
216
215
199
149
136
106
77

61

58

$6,525.00
$3,240.00
$3,225.00
$2,985.00
$2,235.00
$2,040.00
$1,590.00
$1,155.00
$915.00

$870.00

Brandon
Valrico
valrico
Riverview
Lithia
RIVERVIEW
Brandon
Plant city
Dover

Riverview



